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Women / 6 / L6 A5 grp1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Kirkwood8738
Team Aerial Stars

9.100 9.425 9.4258.800 36.750
2 1 7 2 1 

1 

Marisa Wilkins8495
Gyminators

8.700 9.025 9.3009.250 36.275
7T 2 4 3 2 

2 

Emila Deniston8064
Premier - FL

8.700 8.250 9.4509.750 36.150
7T 8T 1 1 3 

3 

Brianna Edwards524
Gulf Coast

8.750 8.600 9.2009.300 35.850
5T 5T 3 6 4 

4 

Peighton Hardy8736
Team Aerial Stars

9.150 8.350 9.2259.050 35.775
1 7 5 5 5 

5 

Carissa Procacci173
Naples Progressive

9.000 8.175 9.2509.000 35.425
3T 10 6 4 6 

6 

Melody Case1022
Gulf Breeze

8.700 7.950 8.9759.350 34.975
7T 11 2 9 7 

7 

Isabella Ramirez175
Naples Progressive

8.750 9.000 8.9508.175 34.875
5T 3 8 10 8 

8 

Hannah Vest525
Gulf Coast

9.000 8.950 9.1507.700 34.800
3T 4 10 7 9 

9 

Camille Earl979
Elite World

8.650 8.250 9.0257.850 33.775
11 8T 9 8 10 

10 

Rachel Williams982
Elite World

8.700 8.600 8.7507.675 33.725
7T 5T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 A5 grp2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Solomon8360
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 9.150 9.4009.425 37.325
1 4 2 3 1 

1 

Rylee Millikan8038
Palm Coast

9.125 9.200 9.5259.400 37.250
3 2T 3 1 2 

2 

Cadie Hodge8359
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 9.250 9.4759.300 36.925
5T 1 4 2 3 

3 

Jasmine Hattani8035
Palm Coast

9.050 8.875 9.2759.000 36.200
4 9 7 5T 4 

4 

Nadia Hattani8036
Palm Coast

8.750 9.000 9.3259.025 36.100
10 7 6 4 5 

5 

Megan Green8071
Premier - FL

8.400 8.900 9.2009.500 36.000
11 8 1 7 6 

6 

Briona Johnston8037
Palm Coast

8.825 8.625 9.2759.175 35.900
7 11 5 5T 7 

7 

Julia Mulder440
Cutting Edge - MI

8.800 9.100 9.1758.675 35.750
8T 5 8 8 8 

8 

Brynn Cohen599
Hollywood YMCA

8.800 9.075 9.0258.500 35.400
8T 6 10 9 9 

9 

Kaylea Oliver8933
Gulf Coast

9.225 8.675 8.6758.600 35.175
2 10 9 10 10 

10 

Juliana Ferguson9019
Universal GymAcademy

8.900 9.200 8.0007.650 33.750
5T 2T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 A5 grp3
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dallas Cornish8072
Premier - FL

8.725 9.000 9.4259.175 36.325
6 2 1 2 1T

1T

Mandy Birren8254
Top Contenders

9.250 9.325 9.1008.650 36.325
1 1 7 6 1T

1T

Gianina Rios8068
Premier - FL

9.150 8.550 9.4509.050 36.200
2 7 2T 1 3 

3 

Sophie Rubinowitz598
Hollywood YMCA

9.000 8.850 9.3508.850 36.050
3 4 6 4 4 

4 

Ashley Mora978
Elite World

8.800 8.625 9.4009.050 35.875
4 6 2T 3 5 

5 

Sydney Griffin405
Cape Cod

8.650 8.500 9.1258.350 34.625
7 8 10 5 6 

6 

Anna Gruner406
Cape Cod

8.400 8.750 8.8508.375 34.375
9 5 9 8 7 

7 

Emelia Roberts7973
NTC - GA

8.550 7.850 8.7509.025 34.175
8 10T 4 9 8 

8 

Alexis Dawson8034
Palm Coast

8.750 8.075 9.0258.225 34.075
5 9 11 7 9 

9 

Hali Holzhauser981
Elite World

8.350 7.850 8.3508.550 33.100
10 10T 8 11 10 

10 

Kylie Mixon8069
Premier - FL

0.000 8.925 8.4758.950 26.350
11 3 5 10 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 A5 grp4
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Stevens8739
Team Aerial Stars

9.175 8.850 8.9259.150 36.100
1T 2 1 6 1 

1 

Amanda Bastin7821
CATS of Jupiter

9.050 8.875 8.8759.050 35.850
3T 1 2 7 2 

2 

Mackenzie Seymour8494
Gyminators

9.050 8.800 9.2008.650 35.700
3T 3 6 2 3 

3 

Kennedy DesRochers8757
TNT Wellington

9.000 8.525 8.3759.025 34.925
5 4T 3 11 4 

4 

Michaela McCarthy1023
Gulf Breeze

9.175 7.900 9.1008.500 34.675
1T 6 7T 3 5 

5 

Jenna Dougherty7823
CATS of Jupiter

8.600 8.525 8.5758.900 34.600
9 4T 4 8 6 

6 

Annabelle Adamson523
Gulf Coast

8.925 7.700 9.5258.250 34.400
6 7 10 1 7 

7 

Reyna Nixon7824
CATS of Jupiter

8.700 7.300 9.0008.725 33.725
8 11 5 4 8 

8 

Esabella Ramos176
Naples Progressive

8.500 7.650 8.9508.500 33.600
10 8 7T 5 9 

9 

Kinsey Cribbs8388
CATS of Wellington

8.850 7.550 8.5508.275 33.225
7 9 9 9 10 

10 

Alexandria Ramirez174
Naples Progressive

7.800 7.400 8.4256.500 30.125
11 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 A5 grp5
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trinity Nguyen1024
Gulf Breeze

9.475 8.750 9.5009.175 36.900
1 4 3T 1T 1 

1 

Hana Walser8039
Palm Coast

9.100 9.100 9.4259.125 36.750
3T 1 5 3 2 

2 

Yianna Dragoslis8033
Palm Coast

9.350 8.475 9.3509.225 36.400
2 8 1T 4T 3 

3 

Melanie Rondeau8496
Gyminators

8.850 8.575 9.2509.225 35.900
7 7 1T 6 4 

4 

Emily Baig8073
Premier - FL

8.900 8.900 9.3508.325 35.475
5 2 7 4T 5 

5 

Carlie Lewis8493
Gyminators

8.875 8.800 9.0258.350 35.050
6 3 6 8 6 

6 

Danielle Chew7822
CATS of Jupiter

8.200 8.600 8.6509.175 34.625
10 6 3T 9 7 

7 

Alexia Moraes8980
CATS of Wellington

8.550 8.400 9.0508.300 34.300
9 9 8 7 8 

8 

Zerline Johnson8958
Nassau Nastics

9.100 7.550 9.5008.050 34.200
3T 10 10 1T 9 

9 

Carly Lovett8795
Universal GymAcademy

8.700 8.700 8.3258.200 33.925
8 5 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Palm Coast 6L 110.975 27.575 27.300 27.800 28.300
21 1 2

2 Premier - FL 6L 110.350 26.775 26.825 28.425 28.325
12 2 1
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team Aerial Stars 6S 108.625 27.425 26.625 27.000 27.575
3T1 1T 4

2 Gyminators 6S 108.275 26.775 26.625 27.125 27.750
24 1T 1T

3 Gulf Coast 6S 107.400 27.150 26.225 26.150 27.875
13 3 5

4 Gulf Breeze 6S 106.550 27.350 24.600 27.025 27.575
3T2 6 3

5 CATS of Jupiter 6S 106.000 26.350 26.000 27.125 26.525
65 4 1T

6 Naples Progressive 6S 103.900 26.250 24.825 25.675 27.150
56 5 6
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